AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/MODIFICATION	N OF CONTRACT	1	. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION	/PUR	CHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.	
Eight (8)	See Block 160	ADMIN. RFPA dated 9/24/96 (If applicable)				
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts Technical Acquisition Branch No Washington, D.C. 20555		(If other th	han	Item 6)		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county.	State and ZIP codes		9A. AMENDMENT OF S	011017471011 110	
United International Investigat		211 211 2000)		TAL AMERIMENT OF S	OLICITATION NO.	
180 North Riverview Drive Suite 100 Anaheim, CA 92808 ATTN: Mr. William Guidice				PB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
President				10A. MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO	
CODE FACILITY CODE			x	NRC-10-95-149 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
				November 4, 1992		
11 7	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMEHOMEUTE OF THE	- L	ITATIONS.		
The above numbered solicitation						
Jumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGE OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT In offer already submitted, such char eference to the solicitation and the 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DAT 540-15-32-20-15 D2370 BOC 252A	ange may be made by te his amendment, and is (A (If required)	elegram or letter, p received prior to t		ALLES MINEL PRINCIPL AND	uesire to change	
11 HOV11	EM APPLIES ONLY TO MO	EK NU. AS DESCRIBED	IN	ITEM 14.		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN IT	PURSUANT TO: (Specify EM 10A.	authority) THE CHA	ANGE	S SET FORTH IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ office, appropriation data,	the same of the sa	- TORSONNI	1.52	TIVE CHANGES (such as THE AUTHORITY OF FA	s changes in paying R 43.103(b).	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF	F:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modif	ication and authority)				
IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗓 is not, issuing office.	☐ is required to a	ion this desires				
issuing office. LESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA subject matter where feasible.)	ATION (Occapized by III	of continue to deciment an		eturn copies	to the	
The above-referenced following page.	contract is her	reby modilind a	as	reflected in t	he	
					6	
					9,	
					0	
cept as provided herein, all terms anged, remains unchanged and in ful	and conditions of the	document reference	d in	n Item 9A or 10A or	heretofore	
A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o	r print)					
	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Elois J. Wiggins Contracting Officer					
3. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES		and a second	6C. DATE SIGNED	
gnature of person authorized to sig	gn)	BY Clairy	4	Wigning	9/27/91	
N 7540-01-152-8070	30-105	twighter of t	CONT	racting Officer)	11/16	
VIOUS EDITION UNISABLE				Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.20	1 30 (REV. 10-83)	

9610020138 960927 PDR CONTR NRC-10-95-149 PDR

NRC-10-95-149 Modification No. 8 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

- Increase the amount obligated in the contract for TAS by \$83,886.06, from \$23,775.66 to \$107,661.72; and
- 2) Establish the ceiling amount in the contract for TAS as \$107,661.72.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

- Section B, SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES, paragraph i, as modified in Modification No. 6, is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:
 - "i. The amount presently obligated with the respect to this contract for TAS is \$107,661.72."
- Section B, SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES, is modified to add the following:
 - "k. The ceiling amount established in the contract with respect to IAS is \$107,661.72.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

TOTAL FY 95 OBLIGATIONS \$1,717,794.48
TOTAL FY 96 OBLIGATIONS \$2,101,656.43

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLIGATIONS \$3,819,450.91